
 

  

GROVE ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL 

A: Cromwell Road, Hounslow, TW3 3QQ W: www.groveroadprimary.co.uk 

T: 020 8570 6132 F: 020 8230 4019 E: office@groveroad.hounslow.sch.uk 

Acting Head Teacher: Mrs Grace Beckford 

“Our family school where all are equally valued” 

 

 

 

Term and Holiday Dates for Academic Year 2024-2025 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Monday 2nd September – Friday 20th December 2024 

Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd Inset Days school closed for children 

Half term Holiday- Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November (5 days) 

Christmas Holiday- Monday 22nd December to Friday 3rd January 2025 

New Nursery and Reception Children will be allocated their start dates  

SPRING TERM 2025 

Monday 6th January to Friday 4th April 2025 

Monday 6th January Inset Days school closed for children 

Half Term -Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February (5 Days) 

Easter Holiday – Monday 7th April to Monday 21st April 2025 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Tuesday 22nd April to Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

Monday 21st and Tuesday 22nd July Inset days school closed for children 

Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 closed for children  

Half term Holiday- Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May (5 Days) 

(Inset days may be subject to change)  

 

 


